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LAMP TYPE LAMP CODE POWER 
RATING 

MAX INPUT 
VOLTAGE 

CCT CRI [NULL] INSTALL 
METHOD 

LENS [NULL] [NULL] 

CRN RF 0015 
0020 
0030 
0040 
0080 
0100 

277 3K0 
4K0 
5K0 
6K0 

80 120 XX CL 
 

00 X 

Ordering Code Table 
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